!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002734

E24002735
E24002736
E24002737
E24002738
E24002739
E24002740
E24002741
E24002742
E24002743

E24002744
E24002745

E24002746

Reported

06:10:51 08/16/24

08:28:03 08/16/24

12:28:21 08/16/24

15:35:57 08/16/24

15:54:10 08/16/24

16:33:09 08/16/24

17:35:36 08/16/24

19:20:06 08/16/24

20:12:45 08/16/24

22:05:51 08/16/24

23:09:15 08/16/24
01:59:22 08/17/24

04:29:32 08/17/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

CRASHTYPE R5103 N OLD US HWY 421,

UNK GREENSBURG

EMS 2211 N STATE RD 3; QUALITY INN
POISONING RM 131, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

BREATH PLACE, GREENSBURG

CRASH PD W WASHINGTON ST & N ANDERSON
ST, GREENSBURG

CRASHTYPE WESTPORT DAM, GREENSBURG

UNK

EMS CHEST 732 S WEATHERBY CT,

PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 2315 N STATE RD 3; CHILIS,

PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS 207 N WILLIAMSON ST; A7,
ABDOMINAL  WESTPORT

EMS TRANSFER CMHC,

EMS DIFF 126 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG
BREATH

EMS DIFF 638 W PARK RD LOT 22,

BREATH GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26986/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

08/17/24



