

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002734	06:10:51 08/16/24	CRASH TYPE	R5103 N OLD US HWY 421,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
E24002735	08:28:03 08/16/24	EMS	2211 N STATE RD 3; QUALITY INN		ACT
		POISONING	RM 131, GREENSBURG		
E24002736	12:28:21 08/16/24	EMS TRANSFE	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24002737	15:35:57 08/16/24	EMS DIFF	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		BREATH	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24002738	15:54:10 08/16/24	CRASH PD	W WASHINGTON ST & N ANDERSO	N	ACT
			ST, GREENSBURG		
E24002739	16:33:09 08/16/24	CRASH TYPE	WESTPORT DAM, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNK			
E24002740	17:35:36 08/16/24	EMS CHEST	732 S WEATHERBY CT,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E24002741	19:20:06 08/16/24	EMS SICK	2315 N STATE RD 3; CHILIS,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E24002742	20:12:45 08/16/24	EMS TRANSFE	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24002743	22:05:51 08/16/24	EMS	207 N WILLIAMSON ST; A7,		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	WESTPORT		
E24002744	23:09:15 08/16/24	EMS TRANSFE	R CMHC,		ACT
E24002745	01:59:22 08/17/24	EMS DIFF	126 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG	ř	ACT
		BREATH			
E24002746	04:29:32 08/17/24	EMS DIFF	638 W PARK RD LOT 22,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26986/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 08/17/24